
Program Snapshot: All Projects

3

Attachment A 



  
  
  

 
Attachment B – Projects in Construction:  July 2021 – December 2021 

 
 

# Project Name Contractor Amount 
Awarded 

Date 
Awarded 

Estimated 
Beneficial 

Use 

1. 7757 – Advanced Facility Control 
Meter Replacement - Phase 1 C. Overaa & Co. 

Base Contract: 
$5,790,000 
Contingency: 
$1,158,000 

5/22/18 Spring 2022 

2. 8868 – Advanced Facility Control 
Meter Replacement - Phase 2 

Kiewit Infrastructure 
West Co.  

Base Contract:  
$7,046,100 
Contingency: 
$1,409,220 

5/17/20 Spring 2023 

3. 8073 – Blower Improvements 
Monterey 
Mechanical 
Company 

Base Contract: 
$29,498,000 
Contingency: 
$4,425,000 

10/30/18 Fall 2022 

4. 7382 – Digester and Thickener 
Facilities Upgrade 

Walsh Construction 
Company II, LLC 

Base Contract:  
$107,925,000 
Contingency:  
$53,490,625 

5/24/16 Spring 2022 

5. 7448 -Filter Rehabilitation Walsh Construction 
Company II, LLC 

Base Contract:  
$33,290,577 
Contingency:  
$6,658,000 

10/20/20 Summer 2024 

6. 7701 – Headworks CH2M HILL 
Engineers, Inc. 

Base Contract: 
$126,874,142 
Contingency:  
$12,688,000 

02/25/20 Summer 2023 

7. 7731 – Nitrification Clarifiers 
Rehabilitation – Phase 1 C. Overaa & Co.  

Base Contract: 
$26,184,000 
Contingency: 
$5,237,000 

10/22/19 Winter 2022 

8. 7759 – Switchgear M4 Replacement 
and G3 & G3A Removal 

Blocka 
Construction, Inc. 

Base Contract: 
$5,519,000 
Contingency:     
$827,850 

12/17/19 Summer 2022 

9. 8142 – Yard Piping Improvements – 
Phase 1 

Michels Pipeline 
Construction  

Base Contract: 
$3,096,903 
Contingency:     
$464,535 

3/23/21 Winter 2021 

  
 

 
 


	d.2 Attachment A - RWF CIP Project Delivery Model Jul-Dec 2021
	Program Snapshot: All Projects

	d.2 Attachment B - RWPF CIP Projects in Construction Jul-Dec 2021



