. z 200 East Santa Clara Street
M Clty of San José San José, CA 95113
SAN JOSE
Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-1240 Version: 1
Type: Environmental & Utility Status: Agenda Ready

Services
File created: 10/5/2020 In control: City Council
On agenda: 10/20/2020 Final action:
Title: Report on Bids and Award of Construction Contract for 7448 - Filter Rehabilitation Project at the San

José-Santa Clara Regional Wastewater Facility.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. TPAC Supplemental, 3. Presentation

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

10/20/2020 1 City Council

Report on Bids and Award of Construction Contract for 7448 - Filter Rehabilitation Project at the San
José-Santa Clara Regional Wastewater Facility.

Report on bids and award a construction contract for the 7448 - Filter Rehabilitation Project to the low bidder,
Walsh Construction Company, LLC, for base bid and Add Alternate No. 3, in the amount of $33,290,577, and
approve a 20 percent construction contingency in the amount of $6,658,000.

CEQA: Categorically Exempt, File No. PP17-049, CEQA Guidelines Section 15301(b), Existing Facilities.
(Environmental Services/Public Works)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

