
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-179

Status:Type: Environmental & Utility
Services

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/10/2020 City Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action:2/25/2020

Title: Second Amendment to the Consultant Agreement with Brown and Caldwell for Engineering Services
for the Digester and Thickener Facilities Upgrade Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement, 3. TPAC-Supplemental

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council2/25/2020 1

Second Amendment to the Consultant Agreement with Brown and Caldwell for Engineering Services for

the Digester and Thickener Facilities Upgrade Project.
Approve the Second Amendment to the Consultant Agreement with Brown and Caldwell for engineering
services for the Digester and Thickener Facilities Upgrade project at the San José-Santa Clara Regional
Wastewater Facility, modifying the scope of services, extending the term of agreement from June 30, 2020 to
June 30, 2022, and increasing the amount of compensation by $2,530,734 for a total agreement amount not to
exceed $16,548,144, subject to the appropriation of funds.
CEQA:  San José-Santa Clara Regional Wastewater Facility Digester and Thickener Facilities Upgrade Project
Mitigated Negative Declaration, File No. PP15-055. (Environmental Services)

City of San José Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

